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NWDSB LVM 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.80.10

KK - Liegendkampf Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 10.07.2023 10:06 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  0706046 SV Etzhorn 1898 1821,5 Ringe 146 34

1060 Bederke, Alexander 606,4
58 Mehrtens, Thorsten 602,4

1061 Otten, Felix 612,7

2  0502042 SV Natenstedt Umg. 1817,9 Ringe 147 33

1556 Nobis, Jörg 604,2
1557 Borchers-Rohde, Cord 603,1
1558 Juschkat, Tim 610,6

3  0715059 SV Hahn 1904 1811,4 Ringe 119 61

1068 Grund, Christian 591,6
1577 Vogelsang, Jens 612,5

84 Lünemann, Björn 607,3

4  0902002 SV Axstedt 1952 1786,1 Ringe 71109

1563 Raedecke, Rene 584,5
1564 Renken, Steffen 595,7
1565 Schramm, Thomas 605,9

5  0405075 SGes Selsingen 1214,3 Ringe 100 20

1553 Moje, Daniel 0,0
1554 Otterstedt, Tobias 616,3
1555 Schleßelmann, Malte 598,0

6  0823113 SpS Osterbrock 0,0 Ringe

1560 Behnen, Lukas 0,0
1561 Jansen, Max 0,0
1562 Roling, Thomas 0,0

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

 1100003 SV Apensen 1907 1828,9 Ringe 168 12

1058 Meinking, Alexander 606,5
1057 Prigge, Ole 615,2
1056 Stoll, Julian 607,2

h.m.vallan@t-online.de
Hervorheben

h.m.vallan@t-online.de
Hervorheben



NWDSB LVM 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.80.10

KK - Liegendkampf Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 10.07.2023 10:06 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S 5. S 6. S Gesamt

1 1061 Otten, Felix  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 102,1 101,6 102,8 102,8 103,6 99,8 612,7

2 1577 Vogelsang, Jens  0715... SV Hahn 1904 102,8 102,3 102,7 100,8 104,0 99,9 612,5

3 1067 Robbers, Stephan  0825... SSGem Alt-Hümmling 101,8 101,0 99,8 100,0 102,4 103,4 608,4

4 1056 Stoll, Julian  1100... SV Apensen 1907 101,0 100,8 100,5 102,1 99,1 103,7 607,2

5 1058 Meinking, Alexander  1100... SV Apensen 1907 99,7 101,3 102,0 101,5 101,5 100,5 606,5

6 1060 Bederke, Alexander  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 102,3 101,9 99,5 101,6 98,8 102,3 606,4

7 1565 Schramm, Thomas  0902... SV Axstedt 1952 101,7 99,4 100,3 100,9 102,1 101,5 605,9

8 1576 Adler, Martin  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 100,8 101,8 100,2 101,8 99,4 99,5 603,5

9 58 Mehrtens, Thorsten  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 100,0 97,9 101,9 99,3 100,1 103,2 602,4
10 66 Elsen, Hendrik  1100... Stader SV 1854 101,1 102,3 99,9 98,5 100,1 99,8 601,7
11 1555 Schleßelmann, Malte  0405... SGes Selsingen 95,2 98,5 100,6 101,0 101,8 100,9 598,0
12 1581 Thoben, Niklas  0715... SV Wiefelstede 1893 100,2 101,2 100,3 97,3 99,9 97,1 596,0
13 1564 Renken, Steffen  0902... SV Axstedt 1952 99,3 98,6 102,7 97,9 98,8 98,4 595,7
14 1572 Meyer, Christian  0709... SV Brettorf 1924 97,8 97,8 102,1 99,1 95,9 101,6 594,3
15 1579 Welling, Alexander  1002... Schützencorps Emden 99,5 99,1 98,4 101,8 96,1 99,3 594,2
16 1066 Hennecke, Christof  0810... SV Hesepe 95,3 93,8 100,4 101,9 100,3 98,8 590,5
17 1566 von Seggern, Hannes  1100... SV Fredenbeck 1965 100,3 100,2 99,2 98,0 97,4 95,0 590,1
18 1578 Westerink, Thomas  0822... Sportschützen Altendorf 94,3 97,9 101,6 96,9 98,7 97,5 586,9
19 1568 Vieweger, Patrick  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 98,3 97,9 98,7 99,6 98,4 92,9 585,8
20 1563 Raedecke, Rene  0902... SV Axstedt 1952 96,9 98,7 95,9 99,4 99,0 94,6 584,5
21 1580 Kaffka, Jonas  1005... SV Hesel 1950 94,1 96,5 99,2 99,6 97,9 94,5 581,8
22 1574 Beuse, Marcel  0713... SV St. Hubertus Langwege 95,1 95,8 96,5 98,7 97,7 96,5 580,3
23 1567 Prigge, Lennard  1100... SV Apensen 1907 94,6 94,4 96,5 95,4 101,6 96,8 579,3
24 50 Diers, Tim  0715... SV Wiefelstede 1893 96,2 91,8 100,6 94,0 98,3 94,1 575,0
25 46 Wollering, Christian  0713... Bürgerschützenverein Goldens... 92,6 95,9 93,1 99,1 93,8 94,0 568,5

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

1057 Prigge, Ole  1100... SV Apensen 1907 103,2 100,6 103,8 101,2 102,5 103,9 615,2



NWDSB LVM 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.80.12

KK - Liegendkampf Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 10.07.2023 10:06 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S 5. S 6. S Gesamt

1 1559 Lehmann, Ralf  0715... SV Hahn 1904 105,0 101,1 104,6 104,0 103,6 100,8 619,1

2 1554 Otterstedt, Tobias  0405... SGes Selsingen 102,6 103,2 102,8 102,1 102,4 103,2 616,3

3 1609 Vogelsang, Volker  0817... SSGem Wittlage 99,5 102,2 99,8 102,3 102,4 104,7 610,9

4 1558 Juschkat, Tim  0502... SV Natenstedt Umg. 100,4 101,5 102,4 100,6 103,2 102,5 610,6

5 10 Wallrabe, Volker  0901... SV Schwanewede 1920 102,9 100,2 101,6 101,7 102,7 101,1 610,2

6 84 Lünemann, Björn  0715... SV Hahn 1904 102,0 101,3 102,2 101,1 98,3 102,4 607,3

7 87 Wento, Mirko  1001... "SV ""Glück auf"" Middels" 101,6 99,7 104,2 100,1 98,3 102,8 606,7

8 1606 Junge, Torsten  1100... SV Fredenbeck 1965 102,7 98,5 104,4 98,9 102,4 99,7 606,6

9 1556 Nobis, Jörg  0502... SV Natenstedt Umg. 99,5 99,0 102,6 99,7 101,6 101,8 604,2
10 1557 Borchers-Rohde, Cord  0502... SV Natenstedt Umg. 102,1 102,3 99,9 97,7 99,6 101,5 603,1
11 1610 Heitmann, Oliver  0903... Borgfelder SGi 1957 102,6 99,9 101,4 97,7 98,2 101,1 600,9
12 1607 Ording, Peter  1100... SV Fredenbeck 1965 97,1 101,0 99,7 99,6 101,8 100,2 599,4
13 1068 Grund, Christian  0715... SV Hahn 1904 99,0 101,2 98,2 96,4 98,0 98,8 591,6
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